CBC Old Boys Squash Ultimate Hoedown Doubles Tournament

The Fiddlers

Box 1

DANIEL PRETORIUS
Johann HENNING

Grant CHRISTIE
Theo BHADAIS

Dineo KGAPOLA
Sifiso NGUENHA

Ryan ENGELBRECHT
Ruan ENGELBRECHT

Jessica CULLINAN
Nikita BACKER

Standings

1. BHADAIS / CHRISTIE

2. ENGELBRECHT / ENGELBRECHT
3. HENNING / PRETORIUS

4. NGUENHA / KGAPOLA

5. BACKER / CULLINAN

Points

o N B~ O

Wins

oOFr N WA

Losses
0

1
2
3
4

Games

10 - 2 (83.33%)
9 - 3 (75%)

6 - 6 (50%)
2-10 (16.67%)
3 -9 (25%)

Game Pts
0-0 (0%)
0 -0 (0%)
0 - 0 (0%)
0 -0 (0%)
0-0 (0%)
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